Product Benefits & Features

Control what's happening on the inside
See and control what's happening inside your Fridge Freezer with its clear and
precise exterior controls.

Chilled water, straight from your fridge

Enjoy fresh and chilled water, straight from your fridge. With a fully integrated
water dispenser, the tap in your fridge door provides a supply of fresh, chilled
water whenever you like.

Preserve with precision

Preserve produce at the ideal temperature. Select from 0, 3 or 5°C inside the
chiller-drawer to maintain the taste and texture of ingredients. With an LED
light, finding the right food is faster.

Keep your freezer entirely ice free
Thanks to NoFrost — the best ice-free technology available — you can be sure
of a high-performing freezer that never requires defrosting.
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Store your food with a scenic view

This Fridge freezer with French doors have an enlarged capacity so you can
store even more food better and as you have the large French doors on it you
can get an scenic overview quickly. It makes meal-planning and shopping lists
so much simpler to perfect.

* NoFrost: No more defrosting

» TwinTech®

* ProFresh

+ Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food

* Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing

* Holiday function to minimize energy consumption during long absence
avoiding mould and bad odours

* Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge

* Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
* Freezer drawers: 2/slide trays + 1 slide drawer, 1 drawer (door) _French
door

 Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

+ Audible and visible high temperature warning signal

« Stainless Steel Door, Silver

+ Door hinges placement: Left & Right

* Appliance feet: adjustable

» Water dispenser through the door

* Freezer lighting: Internal. LED

* Fresh Zone drawer

* Arched door design

» HumidityControl
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
VN4SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Width with open door
Depth with open door

Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency
Cord length external

925993 191
7332543527632
307072
F
389
577
415
162
D
44
10
16
SN-N-ST-T
1776
912
765
988
1145

Silver+Stainless Steel Door with

Antifingerprint
290
220-240
50
2

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package Iron

Country of origin

PSGBRF160D363004
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134

120

1889
988
799

11455

182
135

2165

40
CN
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