

### **RMB86321NX**



### Store your food with a scenic view

This Fridge freezer with French doors have an enlarged capacity so you can store even more food better and as you have the large French doors on it you can get an scenic overview quickly. It makes meal-planning and shopping lists so much simpler to perfect.

### **Product Benefits & Features**

### Control what's happening on the inside

See and control what's happening inside your Fridge Freezer with its clear and precise exterior controls.

# Chilled water, straight from your fridge

Enjoy fresh and chilled water, straight from your fridge. With a fully integrated water dispenser, the tap in your fridge door provides a supply of fresh, chilled water whenever you like.

### Preserve with precision

Preserve produce at the ideal temperature. Select from 0, 3 or 5°C inside the chiller-drawer to maintain the taste and texture of ingredients. With an LED light, finding the right food is faster.

- NoFrost: No more defrosting
- TwinTech®
- ProFresh
- · Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food
- Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
- Holiday function to minimize energy consumption during long absence avoiding mould and bad odours
- Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge
- Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
- Freezer drawers: 2/slide trays + 1 slide drawer, 1 drawer (door) \_French door
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Audible and visible high temperature warning signal
- Stainless Steel Door, Silver
- Door hinges placement: Left & Right
- Appliance feet: adjustable
- · Water dispenser through the door
- Freezer lighting: Internal. LED
- Fresh Zone drawer
- Arched door design
- HumidityControl

## Keep your freezer entirely ice free

Thanks to NoFrost – the best ice-free technology available – you can be sure of a high-performing freezer that never requires defrosting.



# RMB86321NX

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	925 993 191
EAN	7332543527632
EPRELRegCodeE20	307072
ELNE20	F
YearEConsELE20	389
TotVoIE20	577
TotVolUnFrE20	415
VN4SE20	162
NoiseCE20	D
NoiseIECE20	44
FrCap1dgtE20	10
RisTE20	16
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Height total	1776
Width mm	912
Depth mm	765
Width with open door	988
Depth with open door	1145
Main colour	Silver+Stainless Steel Door with Antifingerprint
Connected load (W)	290
Voltage	220-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2

Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	134
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	120
Package heigth	1889
Package width	988
Package depth	799
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	11455
Weight package PE	182
Weight package PP	135
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	2165
Weight package Iron	40
Country of origin	CN

